
                                 DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 
                                                        PERSONAL DETAILS 

         

H. FAREESA FIRDOSE                                                                         

Designation: Lecturer in Computer Applications,  

K.T.S Government Degree College, Rayadurg  

Andhra Pradesh, India    

Mobile   :   9573686410 

E-mail    :    fareesafirdose@gmail.com  

  

 

TEACHING EXPERIENCE 

  COURSES TAUGHT NAME OF THE   

COLLEGE 

      DURATION 

U. G. (B.TECH) K.V SUBBA REDDY 

COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING FOR 

WOMEN KURNOOL 

01-07-2016 TO 1-12-2016 

U. G. (B.COM CA & 

B.COM G.) 

K.T.S GOVT.DEGREE 

COLLEGE RAYADURG,  

31-08-2021  TO TILL 

DATE 

 

K.T.S GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE RAYADURG 

[AFFILIATED TO S.K UNIVERSITY] 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH B+ GRADE 

  



  

Refresher Courses/Orientation Courses/Trainning Programmes attended: 

  

SL.NO COURSE DATE VENUE 

1 

5 DAYSFACULTY INDUCTION 

PROGRAMME 

29-06-

2022 TO 

03-07-

2022 

YOGI VEMANA 

UNIVERSITY 

KADAPA. 

2 

5 DAY MASTER’S TRAINER 

TRAINING PROGRAMME ON 

CONTENT DEVELOPMENT AND 

ASSESSMENT TOOLS 

14-07-

2022 TO 

18-07-

2022 

ACHARYA 

NAGARJUNA 

UNIVERSITY 

GUNTUR. 

3 

3 DAYS TRAINING PROGRAMME 

IN INTERNSHIP AND LMS 

02-02-

2023 TO 

04-02-

2023 

(NRC) GOVT 

ARTS COLLEGE 

ANANTAPURAMU 

4 

6 DAYS TRAINING PROGRAMME 

IN ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 

12-06-

2023 TO 

17-06-

2023 

(NRC) SKP GOVT 

DEGREE 

COLLEGE 

GUNTAKAL 

Extension work &Best Practices: 

➢ Conducted guest lectures in other colleges 

➢ Celebrated World Computer Literacy Day and World Computer Day every 

year 

 


